You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
confidence. RFQ IC1206B821R-10 : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
IC1206B821R-10 Details PDF
IC1206B821R-10
Manufacturer Part Number: IC1206B821R-10
Manufacturer/Brand: Laird Technologies
Part of Description: FIXED INDUCT 820NH 150MA 900 MOH
Datasheets:
1.IC1206B821R-10.pdf
2.IC1206B821R-10.pdf
3.IC1206B821R-10.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 204000 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number IC1206B821R-10
Manufacturer Laird Technologies
Description FIXED INDUCT 820NH 150MA 900 MOH
Category Inductors, Coils, Chokes > Fixed Inductors
Part Status 204000 pcs Stock
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 8 Weeks
Detailed Description
820nH Unshielded Inductor 150mA 900 mOhm Max
1206 (3216 Metric)Series IC
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C
Ratings -
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Size / Dimension 0.126" L x 0.063" W (3.20mm x 1.60mm)
Height - Seated (Max) 0.055" (1.40mm)
Type -
Current Rating 150mA
Shielding Unshielded
Tolerance ±10%
Package / Case 1206 (3216 Metric)
Inductance 820nH
Q @ Freq 25 @ 25MHz
Material - Core Ferrite
Current - Saturation -
DC Resistance (DCR) 900 mOhm Max
Frequency - Self Resonant 100MHz
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Inductance Frequency - Test 25MHz
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
IC1206B221R-10
Laird Technologies
FIXED INDUCT 220NH
IC1210-18NK
KOA
KOA 3225
IC1210-221K
KOA
KOA 3225
IC1206B331R-10
Laird Technologies - Signal
Integrity Products
FIXED INDUCT 330NH 250MA
500 MOH
IC1206B183R-10
Laird Technologies - Signal
Integrity Products
FIXED INDUCT 18UH 5MA 700
MOHM
IC1206B821R-10
Laird Technologies - Signal
Integrity Products
FIXED INDUCT 820NH 150MA
900 MOH
IC1210-100J
KOA
KOA 3225
IC1206B221R-10
Laird Technologies - Signal
Integrity Products
FIXED INDUCT 220NH
08055G154ZAT2A 293D476X06R3C2TE3 AAT3670ISK-4.2-T1 AP130-28W BC850CE6359
C3216X7R2J332K115AM CD4043BM96 CNY17-2-0611 CY7C1412KV18-250BZC DCP69-25-13
DMN3150L-7 DSAI35-18A FF225R17ME3 FM1608-120-SG. GJM0335C1E3R7WB01D
GRM0335C1H7R0CA01J IC1110-F128LQ IC1114-F48LQ IC1115-F64LQ IC1206B821R-10
IC1210-F128LQG IC1210-M128LQ IC1210-M128LQG IC1210F-M128LQ IC1230-F128LQG
IC1230-M128LQG IC1233-F64TQG IC1812-271K ICS9112AG-27T IXTT12N150HV
LM2576TV-3.3 LM80CIMTX-3 LMZ10505TZE-ADJ/NOPB MBB02070C2201FC100 MCK431-22io1
MSA-2743-TR1G NJM2732RB1 PQ035ZN01ZPF PVT422PBF S-1135A18-M5T1S
SEMIX253GB126HD SM25CXC974 SMM01020C1809FB300 SS24-E3/52T ST-4TB103
STE50DE100 T491A106M010AT TB6079AFKG VI-20L-IY VI-JWZ-CY